
 

LIST OF NODAL OFFICER 

Sr. No. Centre Nodal Officer 

1 Ahmedabad 

Name: Ms. Shivali Puri 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9915752916 

Email id: shivali.puri@bandhanbank.com 

2 Bengaluru 

Name: Ms. Hemavathy J 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 8747038878 

Email id: hemavathy.j@bandhanbank.com 

3 Bhopal 

Name: Mr. Paresh Chawda 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9165999199 

Email id: paresh.chawda@bandhanbank.com 

4 Bhubaneswar 

Name: Mr. Shivananda Rout 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 7978444147 

Email id: shivananda.rout@bandhanbank.com 

5 Chandigarh 

Name: Mr. Sai Krishna Justa 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9312874185 

Email id: saikrishna.justa@bandhanbank.com 
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6 Chennai 

Name: Ms. Hemavathy J 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 8747038878 

Email id: hemavathy.j@bandhanbank.com 

7 Chennai II 

Name: Ms. Hemavathy J 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 8747038878 

Email id: hemavathy.j@bandhanbank.com 

8 Dehradun 

Name: Mr. Sai Krishna Justa 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9312874185 

Email id: saikrishna.justa@bandhanbank.com 

9 Guwahati 

Name: Mr. Shivananda Rout 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 7978444147 

Email id: shivananda.rout@bandhanbank.com 

10 Hyderabad 

Name: Mr. Nithin Johnson 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9072125588 

Email id: nithin.johnson@bandhanbank.com 
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11 Jaipur 

Name: Ms. Shivali Puri 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9915752916 

Email id: shivali.puri@bandhanbank.com 

12 Jammu 

Name: Mr. Sai Krishna Justa 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9312874185 

Email id: saikrishna.justa@bandhanbank.com 

13 Kanpur 

Name: Mr. Mohit Mishra 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9648112777 

Email id: mohit.mishra@bandhanbank.com 

14 Kolkata I 

Name: Kamlesh Kumar Singh 

Role: Sr. Vice President & Deputy PNO 

Contact No: +91 9955990092 

Email id: kamlesh.singh@bandhanbank.com 

15 Kolkata II 

Name: Kamlesh Kumar Singh 

Role: Sr. Vice President & Deputy PNO 

Contact No: +91 9955990092 

Email id: kamlesh.singh@bandhanbank.com 
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16 Mumbai I 

Name: Mr. Deepak Bansilal Phadtare 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9850636267 

Email id: deepak.phadtare@bandhanbank.com 

17 Mumbai II 

Name: Mr. Deepak Bansilal Phadtare 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9850636267 

Email id: deepak.phadtare@bandhanbank.com 

18 New Delhi I 

Name: Mr. Syed Zeeshan Mehdi 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 8860373960 

Email id: syed.mehdi@bandhanbank.com 

19 New Delhi II 

Name: Mr. Syed Zeeshan Mehdi 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 8860373960 

Email id: syed.mehdi@bandhanbank.com 

20 Patna 

Name: Mr. Gautam Kumar Singh 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9554446000 

Email id: gautam.singh@bandhanbank.com 

21 Raipur 

Name: Mr. Paresh Chawda 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9165999199 

Email id: paresh.chawda@bandhanbank.com 
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22 Ranchi 

Name: Mr. Gautam Kumar Singh 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9554446000 

Email id: gautam.singh@bandhanbank.com 

23 Shimla 

Name: Mr. Sai Krishna Justa 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9312874185 

Email id: saikrishna.justa@bandhanbank.com 

24 Thiruvananthapuram 

Name: Mr. Nithin Johnson 

Role: Regional Nodal Officer 

Contact No: +91 9072125588 

Email id: nithin.johnson@bandhanbank.com 
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